
10 (3) 9 (9)

Ball Carries Home Away Ball Carries

Virimi Vakatawa 17 CJ Stander 17

Maxime Medard 16 58% 42% Robbie Henshaw 10

Jonathan Danty 11 Rob Kearney 7

58% 42%

Metres Made Metres Made

Maxime Medard 86 155 85 Rob Kearney 57

Virimi Vakatawa 55 Robbie Henshaw 40

Jonathan Danty 38 381 226 Andrew Trimble 32

Lineouts Won 22 23 Lineouts Won

Damien Chouly 3 Devin Toner 6

Paul Jedrasiak 2 4 0 CJ Stander 2

Alexandre Flanquart 1 Jamie Heaslip 1

17 6

Tackles Tackles

Alexandre Flanquart 12 17 1 Tommy O'Donnell 16

Guilhem Guirado 11 Jared Payne 15

Jefferson Poirot 10 118 73 Jack McGrath 12

1 6

Home Away

103 151

6 17

8 7

94% 90%

Home Away

8 13

2 0

Home Away

8 9

2 2

80% 82%

1 2

11 8

1 0

92% 100%

Total Penalties

Total Free Kicks

Scrums Success

Set Piece

Lineouts Won Own Throw

Lineouts Lost Own Throw

Lineout Success

Lineout Steals

Scrums Won

Scrums Lost

Defence

Tackles Made

Discipline

Missed Tackles

Tackle Success

Turnovers Won

Ball Carries

Metres Made

Kicks From Hand

Line Breaks

Rucks/Mauls Lost

Offloads

Rucks/Mauls Won

Defenders Beaten

Possession

Territory

Maxime Medard (69) Tries

Drop Goals

Attack

Jules Plisson (70) Conversions

Jules Plisson (31) Penalty Goals Johnny Sexton (14, 28, 38)

France 10 - 9 Ireland
13/02/2016,   Stade de France,   Referee: Jaco Peyper (SA)

FT (HT)

Axis Title 



76:13 On - Jean Marc Doussain

76:13 Off - Jonathan Danty

73:55 On - Jefferson Poirot

73:55 Off - Eddy Ben Arous

Off - Jack McGrath 73:48

On - James Cronin 73:48

73:14 Off - Guilhem Guirado

73:14 On - Camille Chat

Off - Rory Best 71:07

On - Richardt Strauss 71:07

69:34 Maxime Medard - Try 8 - 9

70:15 Jules Plisson - Conversion 10 - 9

Off - Johnny Sexton 69:24

On - Ian Madigan 69:24

67:29 Off - Yacouba Camara

67:29 On - Loann Goujon

On - Donnacha Ryan 62:24

Off - Mike McCarthy 62:24

Off - Nathan White 62:20

On - Tadhg Furlong 62:20

58:21 Off - Yoann Maestri

58:21 On - Paul Jedrasiak

57:29 On - Guilhem Guirado

57:29 Off - Camille Chat

56:17 On - Maxime Machenaud

56:17 Off - Sebastien Bezy

47:45 Off - Guilhem Guirado

47:45 On - Camille Chat

44:16 Off - Teddy Thomas

44:16 On - Hugo Bonneval

44:14 Off - Jefferson Poirot

44:14 On - Rabah Slimani

44:13 On - Eddy Ben Arous

44:13 Off - Uini Atonio

On - Mike McCarthy 40:15

Off - Donnacha Ryan 40:15

Off - Mike McCarthy 34:47

3 - 9 Johnny Sexton - Penalty 38:32

31:37 Jules Plisson - Penalty 3 - 6

On - Donnacha Ryan 34:47

Off - Dave Kearney 29:11

On - Fergus McFadden 29:11

On - Tommy O'Donnell 19:54

0 - 6 Johnny Sexton - Penalty 28:49

0 - 3 Johnny Sexton - Penalty 14:39

Off - Sean O'Brien 19:54

France 10 - 9 Ireland
13/02/2016,   Stade de France,   Referee: Jaco Peyper (SA)

Match Timeline

Match Time Home Score Away Match Time



App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC Name Name App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

1 Maxime Medard 15 Rob Kearney

Teddy Thomas 14 Andrew Trimble

Maxime Mermoz 13 Jared Payne

Jonathan Danty 12 Robbie Henshaw

Virimi Vakatawa 11 Dave Kearney

1 1 Jules Plisson 10 Johnny Sexton 3

Sebastien Bezy 9 Conor Murray

Jefferson Poirot 1 Jack McGrath

Guilhem Guirado (c) 2 Rory Best (c)

Uini Atonio 3 Nathan White

Alexandre Flanquart 4 Mike McCarthy

Yoann Maestri 5 Devin Toner

Wenceslas Lauret 6 CJ Stander

Yacouba Camara 7 Sean O'Brien

Damien Chouly 8 Jamie Heaslip

Camille Chat 16 Richardt Strauss

Rabah Slimani 17 James Cronin

Eddy Ben Arous 18 Tadhg Furlong

Paul Jedrasiak 19 Donnacha Ryan

Loann Goujon 20 Tommy O'Donnell

Maxime Machenaud 21 Eoin Reddan

Jean Marc Doussain 22 Ian Madigan

Hugo Bonneval 23 Fergus McFadden

Assistant ref: Stuart Berry (SA)

TMO: George Ayoub (Aus)

Match Statistics Match Statistics

Assistant ref: Nigel Owens (Wal)

France 10 - 9 Ireland
13/02/2016

Stade de France

14:25

Referee: Jaco Peyper (SA)


